FAMILY CAMP &
RETREAT REGISTRATION

Family Camp LD Family Camp
cpeckan st June 23-28 Aug 30- Sen3
apnVy |:| |:|
Father/Son Ladies Retreat Man Camp
June 23-38 Aug 30-Sep 3 June 23-38
Name:
Church:
Address:
City, State Zip:
Phone:
Email:

Housing Preference (Hilliker Lodge, Cabin, Hilltop Lodge Bedroom

Cabins & Lodges

Single

Single &1 Child

Family (max)

Camground/Rv
Discount

Father & Son Retreat
Additonal child
Ladies Retreat
Man Camp

‘FC
$225

$350
$400

-$60

Deposit due for Family camp:

Amount Enclosed:

**ln
$125

$200
$300

-$30

$85
$30
$60 Reg
$60

$75 (non-refundable)




