## FAMILY CAMP & RETREAT REGISTRATION

oll that	Family Camp June 23-28		LD Family Camp Aug 30 - Sep 3	
via				
	ther/Son ne 23-38		Retreat - Sep 3	Man Camp June 23-38
		[		
Name:				
Church:				
Aaaress:				
Jily, State Zij): Phone:				
rnong: Email:				
Children or gro	oup members (ages	 S]:		
	s for family camp: ns & Lodges	°FC	**LD	
Single	e	\$225	\$125	
Single	e & 1 Child	\$350	\$200	
Famil	y (max)	\$400	\$300	
Camg	jround/Rv			
	Discount	-\$60	-\$30	
	r & Son Retreat		\$85	
Fathe			\$30	
Fathe	Additonal child		•	
Fathe	<b>Ladies Retreat</b>		\$60	
Fathe			•	
	<b>Ladies Retreat</b>		\$60	

